Prüfbericht - Produkte
Test Report - Products
Prüfbericht-Nr.:
Test report no.:
CN24QZ0A 004 Auftrags-Nr.:
Order no.:
170360658 Seite 1 von 1313
Page 1 of 1313

General Information of EUT Value
Kind of Equipment: Electric Pressure Cooker
Type Designation: PRCPC601XX, PRCPC601WE
FCC ID: 2BANI- PRCPC601
IC ID: 24351- PRCPC601
PMN: PRCPC601WE
HVIN: PRCPC601WE
Operating Voltage: AC 120V, 60Hz
Testing Voltage: AC 120V, 60Hz
Technical Specification of 13.56MHz
Operating Frequency: 13.56MHz
Type of Modulation: FSK
Channel Number: 1
Channel Separation: /
Data Rate: /
Antenna Type: inductance coil Antenna
Antenna Gain of Bluetooth: 2.5dBi
Technical Specification of Wi-Fi 802.11 b/g/n
Operating Frequency: 2412 - 2462 MHz for 802.11b/g/n(HT20)
2422 - 2452 MHz for 802.11n(HT40)
Type of Modulation: 802.11b: CCK, DQPSK, DBPSK
802.11g/n : BPSK, QPSK, 16QAM, 64QAM
Data Rate: 1/2/5.5/11 Mbps for 802.11b
6/9/12/18/24/36/48/54 Mbps for 802.11g
MCS0~MCS 7 for 802.11n(HT20/40)
(All data rates considered, only the Worst-cases reported)
Channel Number: 11 channels for 802.11b/g/n(HT20)
Prüfbericht - Produkte
Test Report - Products
Prüfbericht - Nr.:
Test Report No.:
CN24QZ0A 004 Seite 9 von 13
Page 9 of 13
General Information of EUT Value
7 channels for 802.11n(HT40))
Channel Separation: 5 MHz
Antenna Type: Integral Antenna
Number of Antenna: 2
Antenna Gain: 2.5 dBi Max(As detailed in Antenna spec)
Prüfbericht - Produkte
Test Report - Products
Prüfbericht - Nr.:
Test Report No.:
CN24QZ0A 004 Seite 10 von 13
Page 10 of 13
3. Test Results
3.1 Transmitter Requirements & Test Suites
3.1.1 RF Exposure Compliance
RESULT: Pass
Test standard : RSS-102 Issue 5
FCC Part 1.1091,Part 2.1091
FCC KDB Publication 447498 D01 v06
Limit : Table 1 of 47 CFR FCC Part 1.1310
Section 2.5.2 of RSS-102 Issue 5